Nawsko Racing Proofing for September 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 30th 20:30 Enchanted 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 54.5
Chelmsford Night
City

Each Way 30th 14:45 Lingfield |Rania 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 56.5

Each Way 29th 20:30 Kempton [The Guvnor 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 58.5

Each Way 29th 20:00 Kempton [True Belief 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 60.5

Single 29th 19:00 Kempton |Miss Paloma 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 62.5

Single 29th 19:00 Kempton |Cheeky Az 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 63.5

Single 29th 15:30 Wallem 4.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 64.5
Nottingham

Each Way 29th 13:30 Strega De 9.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 66.5
Nottingham Vega

Single 28th 19:00 Bella Rosetta 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 68.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 28th 19:00 Kissing 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 69.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 28th 18:30 One Hart 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 69.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 28th 18:00 Eshkaal 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 715
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 28th 14:45 Ayr Aquamas 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 72.5

Single 28th 14:45 Ayr Cragside 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 73.5

Each Way 28th 13:35 Ayr True Mason 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 74.5

Single 27th 20:30 Toshack 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 73.3
Newcastle

Single 27th 20:30 Embla 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 74.3
Newcastle

Each Way 27th 20:00 Jems Bond 12.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 75.3
Newcastle

Single 27th 19:30 Fennaan 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 77.3
Newcastle

Each Way 27th 18:30 Rum Going On 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 79.3
Newcastle

Each Way 27th 18:00 The Menstone 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 81.3
Newcastle Gem

Single 27th 17:30 Social Contact 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 72.3
Newcastle

Single 27th 17:30 Hooked On 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 73.3
Newcastle You

Each Way 27th 16:00 Bath Kinz 67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 74.3

Single 27th 15:30 Bath Kodi Gold 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 75.3

Single 27th 15:50 Hamilton |Aone Ally 4.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 77.3

Cancelled

Single 26th 13:50 Epsom |Galiac 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 77.3
Downs

Single 25th 17:50 Ripon Round The 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 78.3

Island

Single 25th 16:40 Ripon Innse Gall 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 79.3

Each Way 25th 14:55 Ripon  |Force Eleven 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 80.3

Single 25th 13:15 Ultra Chic 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 82.3
Newmarket

Each Way 24th 14:25 By Starlight 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 83.3
Newmarket

Single 24th 18:00 Fennaan 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 84.3
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Newcastle
Single 24th 18:00 Wild Hope 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 85.3
Newcastle
Single 24th 17:30 Khulu 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 86.3
Newcastle
Each Way 24th 15:15 York Another 41.00 1.00 Win 1 24.00 87.3
Investment
Single 24th 15:45 Haydock |Spirit Mixer 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 63.3
Single 24th 15:45 Haydock |Tynwald 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 64.3
Each Way 24th 13:30 Haydock |Miss Britain 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 65.3
Each Way 23rd 17:25 Kalash 101.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 67.3
\Wolverhampto |Princess
n
Single 23rd 14:20 My Silent Song 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 68.3
Pontefract
Single 23rd 15:20 Max Vega 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 54.3
Newmarket
Each Way 22nd 15:45 Redcar |Bonnie Banjo 67.00 1.00 Loss RR -1.00 56.3
Single 22nd 13:30 Redcar |Who's Ur 19.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 57.3
Dandy
Single 22nd 13:30 Redcar |Sunsets 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 57.3
Dreamers
Each Way 22nd 13:00 Redcar |Perfect Glory 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 58.3
Single 21st 19:50 Acklam Gold 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 59.3
Newcastle
Single 21st 19:50 Giria 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 60.3
Newcastle
Single 21st 18:50 Storm Dreamer 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 61.3
Newcastle
Single 21st 18:50 Biplane 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 62.3
Newcastle
Single 21st 18:50 Rue De La 34.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 63.3
Newcastle Gaite
Each Way 21st 17:20 Little By Little 9.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 64.3
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:50 Ragisa 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 64.3
Newcastle
Each Way 21st 14:35 Lingfield |Clownsman 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 65.3
Each Way 21st 13:00 Lingfield |Shackleton 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.00 67.3
Hero
Each Way 20th 19:30 Lobo Del Mar 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 65.3
Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 18:30 Another Dawn 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 67.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 16:30 Hamilton |Tefnut 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 62.3
Single 20th 15:55 Hamilton |Hildenley 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 63.3
Single 20th 13:00 Leicester|Round Acre 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 55.8
Single 18th 19:30 Wispering 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 57.8
Wolverhampto [Angel
n
Single 18th 19:30 Nurse Florence 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 58.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 17:30 Reem Zabeel 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 60.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 18th 16:55 Makter 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 56.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 13:20 Ayr Heights Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 58.3
Aran
Single 17th 19:30 Kempton |Almufeed 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 59.3
Single 17th 19:30 Kempton |Rumi 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 60.3
Single 17th 18:00 Kempton |Actaea 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 52.8
Single 17th 18:00 Kempton |Allerby 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 53.8
Each Way 17th 16:35 Newbury |End Result 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 54.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 17th 16:05 Newbury |Star Caliber 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 56.8
Each Way 16th 20:30 Pop Ya Collar 41.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 58.8
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 20:00 Big Bard 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 60.8
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 20:00 Jenson Benson 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 61.8
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 19:30 Jack Bean 10.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 49.8
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 16:50 Lucky Man 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 49.8
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 17:40 Round The 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 50.8
Pontefract Island
Each Way 16th 15:35 Ayr Diamond Haze 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 52.8
Each Way 16th 15:00 Ayr Diamondonthe 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 54.8
hill
Single 16th 17:00 Liberated Lady 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 55.8
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:40 Sandown|Wallem 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 57.8
Single 15th 16:20 Liberated Lady 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 58.8
Yarmouth
Each Way 14th 19:20 Hazel 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 58.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 18:50 Beggarman 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 59.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 18:20 Single Minded 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 59.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 14th 17:20 Sunshine Fun 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 60.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 14th 13:40 Redcar |Adjudicator 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 51.2
Each Way 14th 16:50 Ruby Ribbons 51.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 40.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 16:45 Kempton |Cephalus 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.4
Single 13th 16:45 Kempton |Be Lucky My 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 41.4
Son
Single 13th 17:00 Brighton |Olivia Mary 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.4
Single 13th 15:50 Brighton |Miss Tiki 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 30.4
Single 13th 14:40 Brighton |Astrobrio 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.4
Single 13th 16:50 Thirsk  |Foreseeable 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.4
Future
Single 13th 16:50 Thirsk  |Hot Summer 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 24.4
Single 13th 15:05 Thirsk  |Golden Dove 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.4
Single 13th 13:00 Thirsk  |Wheal Kitty 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.4
Single 13th 13:00 Thirsk  |Wakey Wakey 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.4
Single 12th 14:35 Big Narstie 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 14:05 Purple Ribbon 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 294
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 17:50 Lingfield |Mobarhin 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 31.4
Single 10th 16:45 Salisbury|Lucrosa 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 334
Single 10th 16:45 Salisbury|Codify 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.4
Single 9th 19:30 The Chain 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 354
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 19:30 Got No Dollars 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 36.4
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 9th 18:30 True Belief 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 28.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 13:40 Gnat Alley 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.1
Doncaster
Single 9th 15:35 Dirtyoldtown 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 28.1
Chepstow
Each Way 9th 14:35 Bare Grils 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 23.1
Chepstow
Single 9th 14:00 My Style 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.1
Chepstow
Single 8th 19:50 Zartaj 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 19:50 Holy Bee 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 19:20 Vin Rouge 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.1
Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 17:15 Space Cowboy 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 29.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 13:40 Leicester|Ultra Chic 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 24.6
Single 7th 14:55 Inverness 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 26.6
Goodwood
Single 7th 14:55 Educator 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.6
Goodwood
Each Way 6th 20:30 Due A Win 29.00 2.00 Win 3 4.60 17.6
Newcastle
Single 6th 18:55 Odisseo 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 13
Newcastle
Single 6th 17:55 Tio Mio 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 7
Newcastle
Single 6th 17:55 Prince Ali 23.00 1.00 Win 1 22.00 8
Newcastle
Single 6th 14:00 Brighton |Olivia Mary 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14
Each Way 4th 16:20 Ascot Nebulosa 21.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -13
Each Way 4th 19:00 Dash For It 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -13
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 17:25 Ephemeral 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 20:15 Kempton |Loving Dash 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -10
Single 3rd 20:15 Kempton |Gwenhwyvar 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20
Each Way 3rd 18:15 Kempton |Peintre 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19
D'etoiles
Each Way 2nd 19:05 Fox Premier 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -17
Newcastle
Single 2nd 18:35 Scampi 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15
Newcastle
Single 2nd 15:05 Salisbury|improvised 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14
Single 2nd 14:00 Salisbury|Persist 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12
Single 2nd 13:30 Salisbury|Viadelamore 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10
Single 2nd 13:30 Salisbury|Laatansa 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9
Each Way 2nd 13:00 Salisbury|Kinz 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -8
Single 1st 19:50 Hamilton |Hear Me Out 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Single 1st 16:45 Bath Mister Allegro 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
Single 1st 16:45 Bath Miss Tiki 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 16:00 Lingfield |Beepeecee 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 16:00 Lingfield |Tara 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -2
Single 1st 15:30 Lingfield |Business 4.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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